FINANCIAL TRUST coMpPany INC AccT. |
For the Period 1/1/11 to 1/31/11

Cuantity

Price

Market
Value

P remium

Unrealized
Gain'Loss

Other

WTI CALL OPTION
UsSD PUT OPTION
STRIKE 100.00
EXPIRING 04/14/2011
OTCBDC-JD-X

WTIPUT OPTION
USD CALL OPTION
STRIKE 63.00
EXPIRES 05172011
100,000 BARRELS
OTCBDP-EX-L

WTI PUT OPTION
USD CALL OPTION
STRIKE 82.00
EXPIRING 04/14/2011
Kl @ 71.00
OTCEDP-JD-K

{50.000)

(100.000)

(50.000)

34155

20.47

1.599.38

(170,777.25)

(9,046.68)

(79,969.19)

(115,000.00)

(430,000.00)

(135,000.00)

(55,777.25)

44095312

95,030.81

Total Other

J.PMorgan

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan
Chase

CONFIDENTIAL

(50.000)

$592,686.75

$0.00

$692, 686.75
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